
 

     West Texas Maintenance Area (WTMA) Maintenance Fee Remittance Form 

Rev 03/2017 

  TEXAS BOLL WEEVIL ERADICATION FOUNDATION, INC. 
  P.O. Box 5089          Abilene, Texas 79608-5089          Voice:  (325) 672-2800          Fax:  (325) 672-5034 

Warehouse/Gin Name Mailing Address 

Name of Contact Title City State Zip Code 

Signature of Contact Date Submitted Email Phone 

NOTE: Bales reported on this form are subject to TDA/TBWEF audit. Questions – contact TBWEF Assessment Department 325-672-2800 
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Total Bales 

Received 

Total NON-WTMA 

Bales Received 

Total WTMA 

Bales Received 

Total WTMA 

Bales Shipped 

Rate per 

Bale 

Total Due to 

Tx Boll Weevil 

(bales shipped x rate) 

2015 

     

     1.00  

2016 

  

   
   

 1.00  

2017 

  

   
   

 1.00  

2018 

  

 
   

   

Totals 
  

    
 

 
 

 

Please attach supporting documents, including information/reports verifying where NON-WTMA bales were produced. 

 
Remit check payment to Texas Boll Weevil Eradication Foundation, PO Box 5089, Abilene, TX 79608. 


