## TEXAS BOLL WEEVIL ERADICATION FOUNDATION, INC.

P.O. Box 5089 ◆ Abilene, Texas 79608-5089 ◆ Voice: (325) 672-2800 ◆ Fax: (325) 672-5034



## West Texas Maintenance Area (WTMA) Maintenance Fee Remittance Form

Warehouse/Gin Name							Mailing Address			
Name of Contact					Title		City		State	Zip Code
Signature of Contact					Date Submitted		Email			Phone
NOTE: Bales reported on this form are subject to TDA/TBWEF audit.							Questions – contact TBWEF Assessment Department 325-672-2800			
Year of Bale Production (Please circle only one year per row and report each year's bales on a different row)	Shipped Sept 15 <sup>th</sup> - Feb 15 <sup>th</sup> Remittance Due Date Mar 1 <sup>st</sup>	Shipped Feb 16 <sup>th</sup> - May 15 <sup>th</sup> Remittance Due Date June 1 <sup>st</sup>	Shipped May 16 <sup>th</sup> - Sept 15 <sup>th</sup> Remittance Due Date Oct 1 <sup>st</sup>	Total Bales Received		Total NON-WTMA Bales Received	Total WTMA Bales Received	Total WTMA Bales Shipped	Rate per Bale	Total Due to Tx Boll Weevil (bales shipped x rate)
2015									1.00	
2016									1.00	
2017									1.00	
2018										
Totals										

Please attach supporting documents, including information/reports verifying where NON-WTMA bales were produced.

Remit check payment to Texas Boll Weevil Eradication Foundation, PO Box 5089, Abilene, TX 79608.